
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Shot Put M35 (7.26) Pentathlon
Judge: 

Gheorghe Guset ROU Bucharest, ROU 06-02-18WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 21.04

GROUP 1
Start:  23-03-30  16:35:01

End: 23-03-30  17:00:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 326 Pavel BAAR M35 Czech Republic 12.98 702     

2 2237 Egidijus ZANIAUSKAS M35 Lithuania 12.55 675     

3 1330 Maxim HALL M35 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 11.72 622     

4 183 Vincent VANDENHOVEN M35 Belgium 11.45 605     

5 1152 Felix TROGISCH M35 Germany 10.97 574     

6 1753 Keith KING M35 Ireland 10.23 528     

7 4148 James WADE M35 United States of America 10.22 527     

8 2085 Tadahiro HIRAMATSU M35 Japan 10.12 521     

9 662 Eddy GOURON M35 France  9.83 502     

10 2417 Maciej ANTKOWIAK M35 Poland  9.73 496     

11 3201 Sergio SILVA M35 Portugal  9.60 488     

12 3782 Marc LENHARD M35 Switzerland  9.33 471     

13 2323 Ronald KUIN M35 Netherlands  8.55 422     

14 175 Gaetan PIETTE M35 Belgium  8.49 419     

15 3773 Cédric BOUELE M35 Switzerland  7.60 363     

16 2093 Yasushi MIHARA M35 Japan  6.69 307     

3315 Andrej BICIAN M35 Slovak Republic DNS 0     
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I II III

12.98 12.51 12.38Pavel BAAR

x 12.55 xEgidijus ZANIAUSKAS

10.61 11.61 11.72Maxim HALL

11.45 11.09 xVincent VANDENHOVEN

10.35 10.97 10.31Felix TROGISCH

9.51 10.23 9.45Keith KING

10.22 9.94 9.57James WADE

9.56 9.81 10.12Tadahiro HIRAMATSU

9.83 9.56 9.71Eddy GOURON

8.84 9.73 9.30Maciej ANTKOWIAK

9.60 8.38 9.14Sergio SILVA

9.33 7.82 8.44Marc LENHARD

8.55 8.12 8.31Ronald KUIN

8.28 8.38 8.49Gaetan PIETTE

7.60 6.84 7.37Cédric BOUELE

6.69 x 6.25Yasushi MIHARA

Andrej BICIAN

Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  3 events

Pavel BAAR Czech Republic1  2341

Egidijus ZANIAUSKAS Lithuania2  2130 211

Eddy GOURON France3  2115 226

Maxim HALL Great Britain and Northern Irelan4  2101 240

Sergio SILVA Portugal5  2030 311

Felix TROGISCH Germany6  2018 323

Tadahiro HIRAMATSU Japan7  2004 337

James WADE United States of America8  1960 381

Vincent VANDENHOVEN Belgium9  1695 646

Yasushi MIHARA Japan10  1691 650

Maciej ANTKOWIAK Poland11  1642 699

Keith KING Ireland12  1514 827

Ronald KUIN Netherlands13  1482 859

Cédric BOUELE Switzerland14  1333 1008

Marc LENHARD Switzerland15  1292 1049

Gaetan PIETTE Belgium16  1182 1159

Andrej BICIAN Slovak Republic  DNF
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